Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/30/2024

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024

RMP24-001401
RMP24-001409

RMP24-001402

RMP24-001403

RMP24-001404

RMP24-001405

RMP24-001406

2202 OAK LN

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4722 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
1941 PLUM GROVE RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
2641 KIRCHOFF RD
2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3502 SIGWALT ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3802 WILKE RD
2000 CENTRAL RD
3600 BERDNICK ST

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

4738 ARBOR DR
2413 WING ST

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3615 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
INTOXICATED DRIVER
SUICDAL SUBJECT
LOUD PARTY
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
BURGLARY
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

INFO

AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL

BATTERY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
INVESTIGATION
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/3/2024 7:12:57 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/30/2024 3407 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/30/2024 RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024 3804 BOBWHITE LN SOLICITOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
6/30/2024 RMP24-001407 4706 ARBOR DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024 3900 MEADOW DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024 4305 WEBER DR FIREWORKS COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/30/2024 5005 WEBER DR WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
WEBER DR
6/30/2024 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/30/2024 3135 KIRCHOFF RD RECKLESS DRIVING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/30/2024 3106 KIRCHOFF RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024 5005 WEBER DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024 5550 ASTOR LN SPECIAL
6/30/2024 TINDER DR / CHATEAU DR FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024 4305 WEBER DR LOUD NOISE OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/30/2024 RMP24-001408 4225 KIRCHOFF RD REVOKED DL ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST
6/30/2024 2605 SCHOOL DR DISTURBANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/30/2024 5201 TOLLVIEW DR PREMISES CHECK ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024 5400 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL
6/30/2024 3600 KIRCHOFF RD INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024 APPROX LOC:4732 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ARBOR DR

7/3/2024 7:12:57 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/3/2024 7:12:57 AM



