



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/30/2024		2202 OAK LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024	RMP24-001401	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/30/2024	RMP24-001409	4722 ARBOR DR	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024		4718 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/30/2024		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/30/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024	RMP24-001402	2641 KIRCHOFF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
6/30/2024	RMP24-001403	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024		3502 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	
6/30/2024		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2024		2000 CENTRAL RD	SPECIAL	
6/30/2024	RMP24-001404	3600 BERDNICK ST	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/30/2024		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024		4738 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024	RMP24-001405	2413 WING ST	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024		3615 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	
6/30/2024	RMP24-001406	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024		1460 GOLF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/30/2024		3407 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2024		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024		3804 BOBWHITE LN	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024	RMP24-001407	4706 ARBOR DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024		3900 MEADOW DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024		4305 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/30/2024		5005 WEBER DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024		APPROX LOC:5005 WEBER DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2024		3135 KIRCHOFF RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/30/2024		3106 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024		5005 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024		5550 ASTOR LN	SPECIAL	
6/30/2024		TINDER DR / CHATEAU DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2024		4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/30/2024	RMP24-001408	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	REVOKED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/30/2024		2605 SCHOOL DR	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/30/2024		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2024		5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2024		APPROX LOC:4732 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER